Nisbet: Boundaries Columns Index

Index of Boundary Columns 2003-20019

Amphibians & Reptiles

1/03 tiger salamanders
5/04  deformed amphibians
7/06  rubber boas

10/08 tiger salamander update
10/09 horned lizards

Art

2/03  Henry James Warre

2/07  Charles Wilson

8/08 dog art history |

9/08 dog art history 2

12/08 Gustavus Sohon

2/09  William Kuralek prairie winter
4/09  William Kuralek ice skating
6/09 Asahel Curtis/Long Jim

7/09  Paul Kane/Old Cox

8/10 Lino Prestini

4/12  Alfred Downing journeys

5/12  Alfred Downing rediscovery

6/13 Sarah Ann Drake botanicals

6/15 Johnson Kelly Duncan tribals

2/16  Vanessa Helder coulee dam and kettle falls
8/16 N. C. Wyeth Giants

3/19 Edward Latham photographs

Birds

7/03  shorebirds

4/06  condors

5/06 pigeons and doves

9/06 ivory-billed woodpeckers
2/08 Fort Colvile winter birds 1860
5/09 red crosshills

1/13 magpies & ravens

3/13  pectoral sandpiper migration
7/13  snowy owls

9/15 Kennerly’s bird list

3/16  Range of sandhill cranes

Books

1/04  Arseniev: Dersu Usala

10/06 Vasily Grossman’s Life and Fate and A Writer at War
1/10 Dauble: Fishes of the Columbia River
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9/11
2/12
5/14
11/14
11/15
12/16
1/18
1/19

Nisbet: Purple Flat Top (knapweed excerpt)

Anderson: Pathfinder

Mary Schlick: Mid-Columbia Baskets and Coming to Stay
Tom Burke: Land Snails and Slugs of the Pacific Northwest
Arctic Ambitions Cook’s North Pacific Expedition

Eileen Pearkes: A River Captured

Briony Penn: The Real Thing—lan McTaggart Cowan
Craig Stager Still Water

Boundary Commission 1860

6/04
2/07
2/08
4/10
9/15
2/17

J.K. Lord’s natural history
Charles Wilson

J.K. Lord winter birds
George Gibbs

Kennerly’s bird list

David Lyall

Climate and Meteorology

3/03
10/03
6/04
2/07
1/12
3/12
3/13
9/13
1/14
6/14
1/19

David Thompson on winter snowshoes
pollen at Waitt’s Lake

J.K. Lord’s natural history

Charles Wilson’s two winters

River New Year at Kettle Falls

Fire and Ice: winter skating

David Thompson migrant bird records
Inside the Ice Box

Curlew and Fishtrap Lake basins
Wanapum Lake drawdown

Mud Lake Skating

Douglas, David

3/08
11/08
10/09
12/09
5/10
2/11
3/11
7/11
8/11
7112
2/13
4/13
6/13

David Douglas at Athabasca Pass
sweat lodges

horned lizards

Douglas at timberline
lambsquarters
biscuitroots

pocket gophers

mariposa lilies

flat twined root bags
chocolate lilies

dwarf mistletoe

snow douglasia

botanical art/Sarah Drake
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3/14  Death of David Douglas

7/14 DD rheumatism

9/14 DD fire records

3/17 DD aplodontia

4/17 DD mountain sheep skull

6/17 DD and Billy

6/18 honey-smelling abronia

Fish

4/04  sturgeon

4/07  lamprey eels

8/09 salmon archaeology

1/10 Dauble’s fish book

Fur Trade

2/03  Henry James Warre

8/06  Joseph Beaulieu

11/06 Iroquois origins

2/07  Charles Wilson’s 2 winters

9/07 Finan McDonald part 1

10/07 Finan McDonald part 2

7/09  Paul Kane/Old Cox

6/10 Crossing the Columbia River Bar

11/11 Antoine Plante

1/12  River New Year at Kettle Falls

6/12  Archibald McDonald’s map

8/12  George Barnston & family

1/15 James McMillan & work

2/15  James McMillan and Family

5/16 A Miller’s Tale

7/16 Townsend’s big-eared bat & hide beetles
8/16  Reburying Jaco Finlay

3/18 Peter Ogden & Julia Rivet I HJW Crossing the Saskatchewan
4/18 Ogden & Rivet Il HJW Hunting buffalo
5/18 Ogden & Rive Il HJW sketch of Ogden

Geology, Fossils, & Mining

6/05
12/05
3/07
8/07
3/10
7/10
5/11

Addy triliobites

1872 earthquake
Willamette meteorite
Stonerose anniversary
First Thought Mine
Stonerose insects
Orphan tsunami



Nisbet: Boundary Columns index

10/11
3/12
8/13
9/13
1/14
12/15
11/16
1/17
2/19

Oemlaria fossils from Stonerose

Fire and Ice: winter skating

Chewelah magnesite operation

Inside the Ice Box

Curlew and Fishtrap Lake basins

Mima mounds

Roy Breckinridge and Lake Pend Oreille Ice Age Flood outflow
John Leiberg and Ephrata Fan

Mima Mounds revisited

Ice Age natural history & mammoths

10/03
12/04
1/05
1/09
12/11
9/13
10/13
12/13
2/14
11/16
1/17
5/17
7117

pollen at Waitt’s Lake

Chewelah mammoth molar

mammoth oral accounts

mammoth bones

Manis site mastodon rib

Ice Age Flood refrigeration effects

Coplen mammoth rib

MAC woolly mammoth mandible & blowflies
Curlew and Fishtrap Lake basins

Roy Breckenridge/lce Age Floods outflow at Lake Pend Oreille
John Leiberg and Ephrata Fan

Seltice Lake high water

Dan Fisher at Steptoe Butte and Latah

Insects & Arachnids

1/07
5/07
6/07
11/07
1/08
9/10
12/13
7/15
7/16
9/16

thatch ants/Dr. Laurel Hansen

carpenter ants

cecropius moths

ariadne spider

snow fleas

bumblebees

blowflies on MAC mammoth mandible
thatching ant supercolony

Townsend’s big-eared bat & hide beetles
aphids and orchids

Leiberg John and Carrie

10/15
1/16
1/17
11/17
6/18
9/18

Fire Season & John Leiberg
Dr. Carrie Leiberg

John Leiberg and Ephrata Fan
1889 fire year

honey-scented abronia
cranberry bog/Huff Lake
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10/18 Carrie Leiberg & Mary Latham part 1
11/18 Carrie Leiberg & Mary Latham part 2

Mammals

11/03 NW mammal records

12/04 Chewelah mammoth molar

1/05 mammoth oral accounts

11/05 pack rat middens

1/06  porcupine

2/06  fisher

3/06  porcupine quills

8/08 dog art history |

9/08 dog art history 2

1/09  mammoth bones

11/09 scat dogs

2/10  flying squirrels

3/11  pocket gophers

12/11 Manis site mastodon rib

10/13 Coplen mammoth rib

12/13 MAC woolly mammoth mandible & blowflies
3/15 Wolverines

7/16  Townsend’s big-eared bat & hide beetles
3/17 David Douglas and Aplodontia rufa
4/17  Bighorn sheep

Maps
3/09 A.C. Anderson’s map/Camp Flying Squirrel
6/12  Archibald McDonald’s 1827 map of the Interior

Memorials

12/10 Steve Rumsey
5/13  Mary Marchand
5/14  Mary Schlick
11/16 Roy Breckenridge

Miscellaneous Natural History

8/04  Slime mold

11/04 Bracket fungi

2/05 Chewelah whale vertebrae

3/05 Helicobacter stomach bugs

9/05  Freshwater mussels

6/14  Quilomene changes

7/14  Rheumatoid arthritis/Reiter’s Syndrome
9/14  Historic fire accounts
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11/14 Land snail & Slugs Tom Burke

10/15 Fire season & John Leiberg

11/15 Ganoderma bracket fungus

12/16 Corn Smut Ustilago maydis

12/17 Pectinatella magnifica Laura Phillips photo, Josef Reischig statoblast
1/18 1/18 Briony Penn: The Real Thing—Ilan McTaggart Cowan

1-19 Mud Lake

Miscellaneous Human History
5/03  Father DeSmet

5/08 Manning Exhibit

12/10 Steve Rumsey remembrance
10/12 Gov. Stevens at War

5/14  Wanapum Lake drawdown
9/14  Historic fire accounts

10/15 Fire Season & John Leiberg
1/16  Dr. Carrie Leiberg

8/16  Reburying Jaco Finlay
11/16 Remembering Roy Breckinridge

Plants

10/03 plant pollen at Waitt’s Lake

9/04 Yampah

5/05 Indian hemp

7/05 galls & ink

10/05 reed canarygrass

7/08  biscuitroots (Lomatiums)

5/10 lambsquarters

2/11  biscuitroots/David Douglas

7/11  mariposa lilies/Douglas

9/11 knapweed (from Purple Flat Top)

10/11 Oemlaria fossils from Stonerose

7/12  Fritillaries

2/13  Dwarf Mistletoe

4/13  Snow douglasia

6/13  Sarah Ann Drake botanical illustrations
4/14  Henry Spalding’s pressed plants at Harvard
12/14 Sium suave & hemlock Sium suave
5/15 Lomatum cous

5/16 A Miller’s Tale—Daniel Harvey and sport grain seeds
6/16  death camas & colonel Wright

9/16  orchids and aphids

10/16 explorer’s and trapper’s gentian

2/17  David Lyall’s lily, penstemon, and larch
6/18 Honey-scented abronia
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9/18 cranberry bog/Huff Lake
12/18 Shannon Tushingham’s tobacco pipe findings

Rivers

6/06 Low water at Kettle Falls

10/06 Two Rivers: Columbia and Volga
6/10 Crossing the Columbia River Bar
10/10 Pend Oreille River/Metaline Falls
1/12  River New Year at Kettle Falls
6/14 Quilomene Changes

Thompson, David

3/03  snowshoes

4/05 aurora borealis

7/05 galls & Ink

8/05 Dbarrel organ

1/06  porcupines

2/06  fisher

3/06  porcupine quills

12/06 broken leg

12/07 eyes

9/09 Kalispel encampment
4/11  Athabasca Pass

6/11 2011 brigade

1/13 magpies & ravens

3/13  migrant bird records

9/14 DT fire accounts

10/14 The Welsh angle

1/15 James McMillan mentions
2/15  wolverine mentions

8/15 The Long Arm of Captain Cook
4/17 DT Rocky Mountain Ram

Tribal biographies, food, and ethnography
9/03  Plateau diet/chokecherries
9/04 yampah

10/04 camas

5/05 Indian hemp

9/05 freshwater mussels

7/07 atlatls

7/08  biscuitroots (Lomatiums)
11/08 sweat lodges

6/09 LongJim

8/09  Salmons archaeology
9/09 Kalispel encampment
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5/10
1/11
8/11
7112
12/12
5/13
11/13
1/14
5/14
2/15
1/16
8/16
12/16
5/17
3/19

lambsquarters

Mourning Dove

flat twined root bags

fritillary bulbs

Kennewick Man/Owsley

Mary Marchand

Mourning Dove and Zora Neal Hurston
Sally Ross

Mary Schlick Basket exhibit

Kilakotah, Mrs. James McMillan
Carrie Leiberg & Hope petroglyphs
Reburying Jaco Finlay

corn smut quesadillas

Seltice Lake high water

Edward Latham photographs from Nespelim



